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	Jan 1  Sunday
	Jan 5  Thursday

	New Year's Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 2  Monday
	Jan 6  Friday

	New Year's Day (observed)
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 3  Tuesday
	Jan 7  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 4  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jan 8  Sunday
	Jan 12  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 9  Monday
	Jan 13  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 10  Tuesday
	Jan 14  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 11  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jan 15  Sunday
	Jan 19  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 16  Monday
	Jan 20  Friday

	Martin Luther King Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 17  Tuesday
	Jan 21  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 18  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jan 22  Sunday
	Jan 26  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 23  Monday
	Jan 27  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 24  Tuesday
	Jan 28  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 25  Wednesday
	Notes

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	© Calendarpedia®   www.calendarpedia.com
	Page 4     Data provided ‘as is’ without warranty


	January 29 - February 4, 2017
	[image: image5.png]Calendar,

Your source for calendars





	Jan 29  Sunday
	Feb 2  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 30  Monday
	Feb 3  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jan 31  Tuesday
	Feb 4  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 1  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Feb 5  Sunday
	Feb 9  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 6  Monday
	Feb 10  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 7  Tuesday
	Feb 11  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 8  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Feb 12  Sunday
	Feb 16  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 13  Monday
	Feb 17  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 14  Tuesday
	Feb 18  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 15  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Feb 19  Sunday
	Feb 23  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 20  Monday
	Feb 24  Friday

	Presidents' Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 21  Tuesday
	Feb 25  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 22  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Feb 26  Sunday
	Mar 2  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 27  Monday
	Mar 3  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Feb 28  Tuesday
	Mar 4  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 1  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Mar 5  Sunday
	Mar 9  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 6  Monday
	Mar 10  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 7  Tuesday
	Mar 11  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 8  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Mar 12  Sunday
	Mar 16  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 13  Monday
	Mar 17  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 14  Tuesday
	Mar 18  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 15  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Mar 19  Sunday
	Mar 23  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 20  Monday
	Mar 24  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 21  Tuesday
	Mar 25  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 22  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Mar 26  Sunday
	Mar 30  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 27  Monday
	Mar 31  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 28  Tuesday
	Apr 1  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Mar 29  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Apr 2  Sunday
	Apr 6  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 3  Monday
	Apr 7  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 4  Tuesday
	Apr 8  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 5  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Apr 9  Sunday
	Apr 13  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 10  Monday
	Apr 14  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 11  Tuesday
	Apr 15  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 12  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Apr 16  Sunday
	Apr 20  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 17  Monday
	Apr 21  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 18  Tuesday
	Apr 22  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 19  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Apr 23  Sunday
	Apr 27  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 24  Monday
	Apr 28  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 25  Tuesday
	Apr 29  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Apr 26  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Apr 30  Sunday
	May 4  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 1  Monday
	May 5  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 2  Tuesday
	May 6  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 3  Wednesday
	Notes
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	May 7  Sunday
	May 11  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 8  Monday
	May 12  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 9  Tuesday
	May 13  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 10  Wednesday
	Notes
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	May 14  Sunday
	May 18  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 15  Monday
	May 19  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 16  Tuesday
	May 20  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 17  Wednesday
	Notes
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	May 21  Sunday
	May 25  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 22  Monday
	May 26  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 23  Tuesday
	May 27  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 24  Wednesday
	Notes
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	May 28  Sunday
	Jun 1  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 29  Monday
	Jun 2  Friday

	Memorial Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 30  Tuesday
	Jun 3  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	May 31  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jun 4  Sunday
	Jun 8  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 5  Monday
	Jun 9  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 6  Tuesday
	Jun 10  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 7  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jun 11  Sunday
	Jun 15  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 12  Monday
	Jun 16  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 13  Tuesday
	Jun 17  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 14  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jun 18  Sunday
	Jun 22  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 19  Monday
	Jun 23  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 20  Tuesday
	Jun 24  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 21  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jun 25  Sunday
	Jun 29  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 26  Monday
	Jun 30  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 27  Tuesday
	Jul 1  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jun 28  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jul 2  Sunday
	Jul 6  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 3  Monday
	Jul 7  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 4  Tuesday
	Jul 8  Saturday

	Independence Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 5  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jul 9  Sunday
	Jul 13  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 10  Monday
	Jul 14  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 11  Tuesday
	Jul 15  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 12  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jul 16  Sunday
	Jul 20  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 17  Monday
	Jul 21  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 18  Tuesday
	Jul 22  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 19  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jul 23  Sunday
	Jul 27  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 24  Monday
	Jul 28  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 25  Tuesday
	Jul 29  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 26  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Jul 30  Sunday
	Aug 3  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Jul 31  Monday
	Aug 4  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 1  Tuesday
	Aug 5  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 2  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Aug 6  Sunday
	Aug 10  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 7  Monday
	Aug 11  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 8  Tuesday
	Aug 12  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 9  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Aug 13  Sunday
	Aug 17  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 14  Monday
	Aug 18  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 15  Tuesday
	Aug 19  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 16  Wednesday
	Notes

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	© Calendarpedia®   www.calendarpedia.com
	Page 33     Data provided ‘as is’ without warranty


	August 20 - 26, 2017
	[image: image34.png]Calendar,

Your source for calendars





	Aug 20  Sunday
	Aug 24  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 21  Monday
	Aug 25  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 22  Tuesday
	Aug 26  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 23  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Aug 27  Sunday
	Aug 31  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 28  Monday
	Sep 1  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 29  Tuesday
	Sep 2  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Aug 30  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Sep 3  Sunday
	Sep 7  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 4  Monday
	Sep 8  Friday

	Labor Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 5  Tuesday
	Sep 9  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 6  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Sep 10  Sunday
	Sep 14  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 11  Monday
	Sep 15  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 12  Tuesday
	Sep 16  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 13  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Sep 17  Sunday
	Sep 21  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 18  Monday
	Sep 22  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 19  Tuesday
	Sep 23  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 20  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Sep 24  Sunday
	Sep 28  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 25  Monday
	Sep 29  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 26  Tuesday
	Sep 30  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Sep 27  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Oct 1  Sunday
	Oct 5  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 2  Monday
	Oct 6  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 3  Tuesday
	Oct 7  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 4  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Oct 8  Sunday
	Oct 12  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 9  Monday
	Oct 13  Friday

	Columbus Day
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 10  Tuesday
	Oct 14  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 11  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Oct 15  Sunday
	Oct 19  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 16  Monday
	Oct 20  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 17  Tuesday
	Oct 21  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 18  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Oct 22  Sunday
	Oct 26  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 23  Monday
	Oct 27  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 24  Tuesday
	Oct 28  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 25  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Oct 29  Sunday
	Nov 2  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 30  Monday
	Nov 3  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Oct 31  Tuesday
	Nov 4  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 1  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Nov 5  Sunday
	Nov 9  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 6  Monday
	Nov 10  Friday

	
	Veterans Day (observed)

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 7  Tuesday
	Nov 11  Saturday

	
	Veterans Day

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 8  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Nov 12  Sunday
	Nov 16  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 13  Monday
	Nov 17  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 14  Tuesday
	Nov 18  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 15  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Nov 19  Sunday
	Nov 23  Thursday

	
	Thanksgiving Day

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 20  Monday
	Nov 24  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 21  Tuesday
	Nov 25  Saturday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 22  Wednesday
	Notes
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	Nov 26  Sunday
	Nov 30  Thursday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 27  Monday
	Dec 1  Friday

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Nov 28  Tuesday
	Dec 2  Saturday
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